Safeguarding Contacts

Practice

	Name
	Job Title
	Contact for queries/advice
	Contact Number
	Email address

	Dr Dean Eggitt
	GP Partner
	Adult and Child Safeguarding in practice
	01302 537611
	Oakwood.surgery@nhs.net




Doncaster CCG

	Name
	Job Title
	Contact for queries/ advice
	Contact Number
	Email address

		Ian Boldy



		Deputy Chief Nurse
Designated Nurse for Safeguarding Adults



		Safeguarding Adults
Prevent
Deprivation of Liberty Safeguards
Mental Capacity Act
Continuing Healthcare

	



	
	01302 566099



	
	Ian.boldy@nhs.net




		Andrea Ibbeson

	

	

	



		Head of Quality
Designated Nurse for Safeguarding & LAC



		Safeguarding Children
Looked After Children
Fabricated Induced Illness
Female Genital Mutilation



	
	01302 566105



	
	andrea.ibbeson@nhs.net




		Leah Denman



		Lead Nurse for All Age Individual Placements & Safeguarding Adults



		Safeguarding Adults
Deprivation of Liberty Safeguards
Mental Capacity Act
Continuing Healthcare



	
	01302 566164



	
	leah.denman@nhs.net




		Gill Wood



		Deputy Designated Nurse for Safeguarding Children and LAC



		Safeguarding Children
Looked After Children
Fabricated Induced Illness
Female Genital Mutilation



	
	01302 566276



	
	gillian.wood14@nhs.net




		Lee Oughton



		Named GP for Safeguarding



		Safeguarding Children



	
	01302 566040



	
	lee.oughton@nhs.net




		Bushra Ismaiel



		Designated Doctor for Safeguarding



		Safeguarding Children



	
	01302 366666



	
	bushra.ismaiel1@nhs.net




		Naeem Ashraf



		Designated Doctor for Looked After Children



		Looked After Children



	
	01909 502677



	
	Naeem.ashraf@dbh.nhs.uk
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